

We here, at GOSS Outdoors, are taking all necessary precautions and steps to ensure the safety of our team and our customers.

COVID-19 can be spread through social contact, and we are mitigating this risk by reducing the number of workers you come into contact with. We are also implementing policies within our team to ensure where possible, affective social distancing, affective hand washing / sanitisation, and regular testing throughout the whole GOSS Outdoor team is completed thoroughly.

If you have any concerns regarding COVID-19 please let a member of the team know as soon as possible and we will accommodate to the best of our ability.

During this pandemic, we expect cooperation from you, our customers, as the health of both our customers and our staff is one of our top priorities. With this in mind, from 10 days before we visit your site, we ask you to inform us of any positive cases, isolation or symptoms in which any of you or your household members are experiencing.

It is the customer's responsibility to keep us updated. If we as a team deem it is unsafe, we reserve the right to postpone the installation to protect the safety of the GOSS Outdoor team and our valued customers.

I hereby understand and agree with the above,

Full Name:			
Signature: _			
Date:			
Installation Address	s:		

GOSS Outdoor is a shading systems brand owned by Senol & Senol Ltd.

Senol & Senol Ltd is a company registered in England and Wales | Company Number 10682831 | VAT Registration Number GB 268 3175 80